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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   Jun F 2.50   1000.00 
2   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   Jun F 2.40   960.00 
3   Bourke Madi *NZL   Jun F 1.93   772.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 8.55   1000.00 
2   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 7.63   892.40 
3   Rush Mitchell *NZL   Jun M 4.25   497.08 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Georgia *NZL   Ope F 17.20   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 14.00   1000.00 
2   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 13.90   992.86 
3   Mathis Tom *NZL   Ope M 13.60   971.43 
4   Groen Rob *NZL   Ope M 13.50   964.29 
5   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 10.40   742.86 
6   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 8.10   578.57 

Women One Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Plumber Crystal NZL   One F 2.38   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cooper Grayson *NZL   Sen M 8.40   1000.00 
1   Plumber Grant NZL   Sen M 8.40   1000.00 
3   Slow Matthew *NZL   Sen M 3.13   372.62 
4   Wright Brent *NZL   Sen M 2.88   342.86 
5   Mctaggart John *NZL   Sen M 2.25   267.86 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 1000.00      1000.00 
2   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 892.40      892.40 
3   Rush Mitchell *NZL   Jun M 497.08      497.08 
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Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Groen Georgia *NZL   Ope F 1000.00      1000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 1000.00      1000.00 
2   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 992.86      992.86 
3   Mathis Tom *NZL   Ope M 971.43      971.43 
4   Groen Rob *NZL   Ope M 964.29      964.29 
5   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 742.86      742.86 
6   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 578.57      578.57 

Women One Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Plumber Crystal NZL   One F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cooper Grayson *NZL   Sen M 1000.00      1000.00 
1   Plumber Grant NZL   Sen M 1000.00      1000.00 
3   Slow Matthew *NZL   Sen M 372.62      372.62 
4   Wright Brent *NZL   Sen M 342.86      342.86 
5   Mctaggart John *NZL   Sen M 267.86      267.86 
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